Duplicates/Conflicts with/Companion to/Relates to: None 

https://agencyanalysis.nmlegis.gov/
mailto:billanalysis@dfa.nm.gov

Duplicates/Relates to Appropriation in the General Appropriation Act: None 

SECTION III:  NARRATIVE  
BILL SUMMARY  
Synopsis: Fifteen million dollars ($15,000,000) is appropriated from the general fund to the  
Interstate Stream Commission for expenditure in fiscal years 2027 and 2028 to plan, implement 
and maintain bosque management projects in the middle Rio Grande valley. Any 
unexpended balance remaining at the end of fiscal year 2028 shall revert to the general fund.